

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 1 of 8

POSTING NO: 360999 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 02/19/2025 CLOSING DATE: 02/26/2025
JobID: 95181405 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
78037 BELMONT Foot 01/14/2019 03/19/2019
78040 BELMONT Dismount 01/14/2019 03/19/2019
78041 BELMONT Foot 01/14/2019 03/19/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: "RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; ONE AND HALF TON AND TWO TON
LICENSE REQUIRED DRIVE OUT AGREEMENT REQUIRED;
CMS ROUTE(s) 78037, 78040, 78041, 78062, 78063

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LI, Z EMP ID: 4482 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 07/27/2024 Rank: 111

JobID: 95087352 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
NEEDHAM

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0921060
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222288 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6160507
CMS Route(s): 94058, 92031, 92029, 92028, 92027

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HERSUM, T EMP ID: 7942 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 05/18/2024 Rank: 081

JobID: 95301461 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51059 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
51073 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
52037 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/26/2018 06/05/2018
53027 WALTHAM CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/21/2024 01/15/2025

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0540370
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224852 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242309
CMS Route(s): 54028, 54027, 54037, 54059, 54073

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SULLIVAN, B EMP ID: 3644 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 050

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 2 of 8

JobID: 95296491 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
82048 WELLESLEY Park and Loop 11/24/2012 01/06/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0820200
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222792 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6165355
CMS Route(s): 82048

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BAZINE, A EMP ID: 5673 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 01/27/2024 Rank: 089

JobID: 70567007 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
81038 WELLESLEY HILLS Park and Loop 01/07/2019 03/19/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD-LLV##
ROUTE: 8138

QUALIFICATIONS: LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CASSELL, I EMP ID: 4616 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 05/04/2024 Rank: 144

JobID: 95096539 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35032 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35035 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35045 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35008 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022
35019 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
RI Stf Pkg 4/2006
CMS Job Slot ID: 6227177
CMS Route(s): 35045, 35041(7:00-15:30), 35036, 35035, 35032

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROSE, C EMP ID: 5596 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 04/06/2024 Rank: 002

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 3 of 8

JobID: 95123946 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35032 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0350600
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221936 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6156310
CMS Route(s): 35032

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95401559 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
32002 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32026 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32028 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32001 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32010 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0320300; RI 4/2006
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223458 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6240861
CMS ROUTES 32001,32002,32010,32026,32028
promaster license required

QUALIFICATIONS: Pro Master Van

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: K M, T EMP ID: 6224 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 04/06/2024 Rank: 113

JobID: 95193768 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
74044 ARLINGTON Park and Loop 03/18/2013 06/25/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0740920
RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERT. REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221467 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6150703
CMS Route(s): 74044

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: COMAS, J EMP ID: 6590 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 180

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 4 of 8

JobID: 95468895 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	74024	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013
	74027	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013
	76038	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013
	74005	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	04/01/2013	06/25/2013
	76043	ARLINGTON	Park and Loop	03/25/2013	06/25/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTES 74043,74024,74027,76038,74005
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222987 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6167021

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95117981 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	50053	CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/16/2018	01/08/2019
	50068	CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/16/2018	01/08/2019
	50069	CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/16/2018	01/08/2019
	50072	CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/16/2018	01/08/2019
	50054	CHELSEA CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	04/16/2018	01/08/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD CERTIFICATE REQUIREAD; ROUTES 50069, 50068, 50053, 50054,
50072

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LAFALAISE, H EMP ID: 0305 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 06/29/2024 Rank: 081

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 5 of 8

JobID: 95123986 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJDT
44043 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
44044 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
44048 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
44059 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
43011 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430280
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222466 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162439
CMS Route(s): 44011, 44043, 44044, 44048, 44059

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95420758 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJDT
44039 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011
44062 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45075 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
45097 Foot 05/19/2008 09/01/2011
43017 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430300
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
park and loop
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6225155
CMS Route(s): 45097, 45075, 44062, 44039, 43017
LAST RI 3/05

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95433806 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJDT
43009 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430430
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6222369
CMS Route(s): 43009

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 6 of 8

JobID: <u>95447654</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	45072			Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011
	45078			Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011
	45080			Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011
	45084			Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011
	45091			Foot	05/19/2008	09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0431270
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222468 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6162448
CMS Route(s): 45072, 45078, 45080, 45084, 45091

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: <u>71479514</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	51014	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX		Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024
	51010	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX		Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024
	51001	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX		Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024
	51011	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX		Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024
	51006	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX		Park and Loop	02/05/2018	03/20/2024

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD vehicle Certificate; U-set 51014, 51010, 51001, 51011, 51006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MOORE, T EMP ID: 1775 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 07/13/2024 Rank: 096

JobID: <u>95087342</u>	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	80021	STONEHAM		Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011
	80022	STONEHAM		Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011
	80023	STONEHAM		Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011
	80008	STONEHAM		Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011
	80012	STONEHAM		Park and Loop	04/23/2007	03/22/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0800090
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225199 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242426
CMS Route(s): 80021, 80022, 80023, 80012, 80008

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Melendez, T EMP ID: 4108 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 12/30/2000 Rank: 115

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 7 of 8

JobID: 95299167 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16002 BACK BAY Foot 05/21/2018 08/14/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1170021
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221552 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6151204
CMS Route(s): 16002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCGILLICUDDY, J EMP ID: 1532 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 06/01/2024 Rank: 100

JobID: 95410539 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24005 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 07/10/2019
24010 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 07/10/2019
24026 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019
24038 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019
24046 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240210
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224578 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242116
CMS Route(s): 24046, 24038, 24026, 24010, 24005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AMIN, R EMP ID: 2092 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 07/13/2024 Rank: 056

JobID: 95427061 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
FENWAY CARRIER ANNEX

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 23

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD/LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
2 & 2 1/2 TON VEHICLE CERTIFICATES REQUIRED
PARCEL POST DELIVERY
CMS Job Slot ID: 6500897
CMS Route(s): 15097

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MAZIL, D EMP ID: 3733 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 08/31/2019 Rank: 002

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/03/2025 12:29:10
PAGE: 8 of 8

JobID: 95154880	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	08008	JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY	Foot	01/05/2005	05/23/2017	
	08015	JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY	Foot	01/05/2005	05/23/2017	
	08017	JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY	Foot	01/05/2005	05/23/2017	
	08026	JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY	Foot	01/05/2005	05/23/2017	
	14009	JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY	Foot	01/23/2012	05/23/2017	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6425034
CMS Route(s): 08026, 08017, 08015, 08008, 14009

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: YUEN, T EMP ID: 0908 EFFECTIVE: 03/22/2025 SEN DATE: 07/13/2024 Rank: 143

JobID: 95175726	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	21055		Foot	05/14/2018	09/11/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 19700
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 622466 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242177
CMS Route(s): 21055

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95348607	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	84028		Park and Loop	10/16/2017	01/31/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED REPLACES JOB 6224544 NALC
UPGRADE 11/18/2000 SEN DATE: 07/13/2024 RANK: 143
6151100 CMS ROUTE(S): 84028 BRAintree

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000
